1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

KS HI GHWAY & : Public Works Solid Waste Division
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 9

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 03/30/15

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 313056

P.O. No.: 20141077 _
PROJECT: MEP Infrastructure Improvements — Bid Package 3 — Mechanical Systems City-County Building
CONTRACTOR: H & H Industries, Inc.

DESCRIPTION:
1. CBNo.: N/A

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Delete CO #6.
4. Reason for Change: Work to be done by others.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: ($161.00)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNE WAS ........c.coriiiiiiiriiit e e s $209,200.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........ccoviiviviiiinininii $21,734.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was............covvninnniin $230,934.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount ) S ($161.00)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order wWill be........ccoeviviiiniiiiiinis $230,773.00

The Completion Date will be unchanged by ..., 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ................. August 29, 2014
Approvals:
‘ Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s DMSNE“\ Q
Contractor Architect / Englne{er (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\Engineering Division\Scott Carlson\110100 - PSC - DaneCom Radios\313056 - CCB Infra. 3-Mech. Upgrades\11 - Change Orders\313056 CO 09.docx




1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

E @ NTY DEPT OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
y Public Works Engineering Division

KS, HIGHWAY & Pl WorksEnginering il
ATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 10

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 04/01/15

REFERENCE:  Bid No.: 313056

P.O. No.: 20141077
PROJECT: MEP Infrastructure Improvements — Bid Package 3 — Mechanical Systems City-County Building
CONTRACTOR: H & H Industries, Inc.

DESCRIPTION:
1. CBNo.: N/A

Requested By: Contractor

2
3. Proposed Change: Correction to previous CO.
4

Reason for Change: Allowed markups were done incorrectly for CO 7.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $108.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CONtract AMOUNT WAS .....c.evreliveeiiiecinieiiiiie st $209,200.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........oovieiiiiiiiiniice $21,573.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was............ocvveiininiiiniie e $230,773.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..........oovevvinrninnenn $108.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be ..., $230,881.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged DY ..ot 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ..........ccovvun... August 29, 2014
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee CE_(;llirpstsmz Q

Contractor Architect/ Englnelr (A/E) :

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor _~ Purchasing _~ Department ___~ A/E = PWHT __

H:\Shared\Engineering Division\Sc6tt Carlson\110100 - PSC - DaneCom Radios\313056 - CCB Infra. 3-Mech. Upgrades11 - Change Orders\313056 CO 10.docx




